
- -

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO.
I

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

NRC-07-03-399
PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTlMODIFlCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (1I applicable)

M017 See Block 16c. SPg . 3 1
B. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (If otherthanitem 6) 'ODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stret county. State and ZIP Code) (x) O9A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ICF CONSULTING GROUP, INC. 9S. DATED (SEE ITEM11)

9300 LEE HIGHWAY 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-07-03-399

FAIRFAX VA 220311207
1OB DATED (SEErTEM13)

CODE 076183909 FACIYCODE X 02-20-2003
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

2 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Els extended, [Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required)

NSR06144 31X0200.611 611-15-l1C-396 R1132 252A $23,264.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A. THISCHANGEORDERISISSUEDPURSUANTTO. (SpecIfyarthority) THECHANGESSETFOFRTHINrrEM14AREMADEINTHE CONTRACTORDERNO. INITEMiCA.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In patfng oftice, apprpriaton date, 0)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

0. OTHER (Spe type od lodIticaltonand authodtly Unilateral

FAR 52.232-22 Limitation fo Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor p] is not, [ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sectIon headings, tockuding aotllefaiSoracontract subject matter where easible.)

The purpose of this modification is to allot incremental funds in the amount of $23,264.00 to fully fund the
contract. Accordingly, $23,264.00 is hereby allotted to the contract. Section B.3(c) is hereby replaced with
the following: The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is $2,065,664.00

of which the sum of $2,015,282.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs and of which $50,382.00
represents the fixed fee.'

Except as provided sherIn, at terms anddittlots o the documnt referenced hI tem 9A Or leA, as herstoore changed, rmmains uncharged and in fut force and effect

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pdint) 15 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF1CER (Typoe print)

Rachel N. Glaros
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 1SC. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OFAMERICA 1SC. DATE SIGNED

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _BY ( '> i 7 {A f ./.|/ *

(Signetture of person authorized to sign)- (Slgne of Contractlng Officer) %.j 12302005

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

SISP REVIEW COMPL ADWIOO2
TEMPLATE - ADM0OM


